



Moderate slow march

Fernando
Words & Music by Benny Andersson, Stig Anderson & Bjorn Ulvaeus

         
          

           




6


  

                 
                          

               
 

10

  
   


 


                             

                     

14 



1. 



                   
                          

                   








18 



2. 



 
 3.

           


with a beat
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slower           

in tempo

   
D.    al Coda
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repeat and fade         
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